

Surya Yadav Ke Ghar To Yadav Tali Jme Wali Road
Package No-RRSMP/2024-25-Bagaha-02/01 (Chen)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Rate :- 0.01%.

Bagaha - 2

DIVISION

Bhitaha

SUB-DIVISION

Agreement No - 01/CHBD/MMHSUY/2025-2026

Measurement Book

Murana Kumar Jaiswal

561

Abstract of cost
2001 and Final Bill

12

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/O:- Construction of road from Suraj Yadav ke ghar se Yadav wali Jame wali Road"					
Agency:- Munna Kumar Jaiswal					
Package:- RRSMP/2024-2025-Bagla 07/01					
Agreement:- OI CHSD/HMSVY/2025-2026					
Date of commencement:- 08/05/2025					
Date of completion:- 07/05/2026					
Actual date of completion:- 01/11/25					
(01) clearing and grubbing road bed do - do -					
Qty miler (1)/THB = 0.06 Hect					
@ Rs 73240.75/m ³				= Rs	4395 = ∞
(02) Construction of sub graded and earthen shoulder's do-do -					
Qty miler (1)/THB = 162 m ²					
@ Rs 251.420/m ³				= Rs	40730 = ∞
(03) Excavation for road widening Soil - using mechanical means done					
Qty miler (1)/THB = 48 m ³ Limit = 43.200 m ³					
@ Rs 181.190 /m ³				= Rs	7951 = ∞
Continuation					
					Rs 53076 = ∞

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BPRs 53076 = 00
<u>(04)</u> Construction of OSB by well graded material do do					
Qty vide P(5)/THB = 45.26 m ³					
@ Rs 3470.100/m ³					= Rs 157060 = 00
<u>(05)</u> Providing laying spreading and compacting graded stone Material do do					
Qty vide P(5)/THB = 37.80 m ³					
@ Rs 4487.020/m ³					= Rs 169960 = 00
<u>(06)</u> Construction of OSB by well graded materials do do					
Qty vide P(6)/THB = 15.86 m ³					
@ Rs 3470.180/m ³					= Rs 55037 = 00
<u>(07)</u> Providing laying spreading and compacting graded stone agg do do					
Qty vide P(6)/THB = 35.98 m ³					
@ Rs 4487.020/m ³					= Rs 161443 = 00
<u>(08)</u> Construction of car reinforced placement concrete do do					
Qty vide P(6)/THB = 97.92 m ³					
@ Rs 8809.477/m ³					= Rs 870456 = 00
					<u>= Rs 1467040 = 00</u>

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFRs 14	67040 = u
<u>(09)</u> 86 Providing and Applying Poissons Coat with bitumen for allusion (SS-1) do do					
Qty vide P(9)/TMB = 370.75 m ²					
@ Rs 55.710/m ²				= Rs	21100 = u
<u>(10)</u> (07) Providing and Applying Back coat with bitumen for allusion (RS-1) do do					
Qty vide P(9)/TMB = 370.75 m ²					
@ Rs 19.150/m ²				= Rs	7253 = u
<u>(11)</u> (08) Providing and laying semi Dense Bituminous concrete with waste plastic do do					
Qty vide P(10)/TMB = 9.47 m ³					
@ Rs 15596.550/m ³				= Rs	147699 = u
<u>(12)</u> (12) Kilometer Stone for do					
Qty vide P(10)/TMB = 01 Nos					
@ Rs 3168.590/Nos				= Rs	3169 = u
<u>(13)</u> (13) 200 mtr Kilometer stone do do					
Qty vide P(10)/TMB = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 830.960/Nos				= Rs	1662 = u

Corrs 1,647,924 = u

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 1704351 = 00
(19) Providing and fixing					
Logo Road Maintenance					
Board do — do —					
off note P(11)/TMB = 04 Nos					
@ Rs 1280 G. 220/Hrs = Rs					51225 = 00
(20) Planting of Tree by the					
Road side do - do -					
off note P(11)/TMB = 02 Nos					
@ Rs 812.140/Hrs = Rs					1625 = 00
					Rs 1757201 = 00
Add 1% Labour cess = Rs					17572 = 00
					Rs 1774773 = 00
Add S. Fee for Provision Bill = Rs					17608 = 00
P(11)					
					Rs 1792381 = 00
S. Fee for TMB Bill					
(I) SDBC = 9.47 Hrs					
@ Rs 1160.50/Hrs = Rs					10991 = 00
(II) Labour for stone = 3 Hrs					
@ Rs 520.22/Hrs = Rs					1561 = 00
(III) Traffic sign = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 520.26/Hrs = Rs					1561 = 00
(IV) Logo of Project = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 587.14/Hrs = Rs					2349 = 00
					Rs 16462 = 00
10% S. Fee for The Bill = Rs					1646 = 00
					Rs 1794027 = 00

Continuation

Continuation